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Peewee Concession : Mon, December 22, 2025 - Sun, January 11, 2026

Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

Mon, Dec 22, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Danielle Lepage (1)  

Tue, Dec 23, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Nicole Schultz (1)  

Fri, Dec 26, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Catherine Amys (1)  

Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Kara Bursch (1)  

Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Garrett Hendrickson (1)  

Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Heidi Samberg (1)  

Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Danielle Heier (1)  

Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Katie Sorensen (1)  

Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Link S Hunter (1)  

Mon, Dec 29, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Andrew Amys (1)  

Tue, Dec 30, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Austin Clark- Pam Clark (1)  

Wed, Dec 31, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Brooke Johnstad (1)  

Thu, Jan 1, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Danielle Lepage (1)  

Fri, Jan 2, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Jen Stank (1)  

Fri, Jan 2, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Christine Nordness (1)  

Sat, Jan 3, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Kyrola (1)  

Sat, Jan 3, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Danica Peterson (1)  

Sat, Jan 3, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Kiley Dauria (1)  

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Jen Stank (1)  

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Samantha Heffelfinger (1)  

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Concession- PWA home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Alexis Hanson (1)  

Mon, Jan 5, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Matt Sislo (1)  

Tue, Jan 6, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Sara Matson (1)  

Wed, Jan 7, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Tracy Heytens (1)  

Thu, Jan 8, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Tara (1)  

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Chris Ann Gudowski (1)  

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Scott Family (1)  

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Buchs (1)  

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Kamren Richardson (1)  

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Scott Family (1)  

Sun, Jan 11, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Amy Hannula (1)  

Sun, Jan 11, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Becky Symiczek (1)  

Sun, Jan 11, 2026 Concession-PWB home tournament 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Cassie Stovern (1)  
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